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Schedule 2023/2024

Date/Time Opponent Result Watch Attend

Wed, Feb 21 3:45 pm
Deer Valley High School
Game
Home

--- --- ---

Thu, Feb 22 3:45 pm
Dysart High School
Game
Away @ Dysart High School

--- --- ---

Tue, Feb 27 3:45 pm
Barry Goldwater High School
Game
Away @ Barry Goldwater High School

--- --- ---

Fri, Mar 1 3:45 pm
Lake Havasu High School
Game
Home

--- --- ---

Sat, Mar 2 2:30 pm
Lake Havasu High School
Game
Home

--- --- ---

Wed, Mar 6 6:00 pm
Paradise Honors High School
Game
Away @ Paradise Honors High School

--- --- ---

Thu, Mar 7 4:00 pm
Tba
Tournament
Home

--- --- ---

Fri, Mar 8 8:00 am
Tba
Game
Home

--- --- ---

Fri, Mar 8 9:30 am
Snow�ake High School
Game
Home

--- --- ---

Fri, Mar 8 12:30 pm
River Valley High School
Game
Home

--- --- ---

Fri, Mar 15 12:00 pm
Kingman High School
Invitational
Home

--- --- ---

Fri, Mar 15 2:00 pm
Chino Valley High School
Game
Home

--- --- ---

Fri, Mar 15 6:00 pm
Parker High School
Game
Home

--- --- ---

Tue, Mar 19 4:00 pm
Bradshaw Mountain High School
Game
Home

--- --- ---

Thu, Mar 21 6:00 am
Tba
Game
Away @ Rose Mofford Sports Complex

--- --- ---
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Date/Time Opponent Result Watch Attend

Thu, Mar 21 3:45 pm
Bradshaw Mountain High School
Game
Away @ Bradshaw Mountain High School

--- --- ---

Fri, Mar 22 3:45 pm
Dysart High School
Game
Away @ Dysart High School

--- --- ---

Wed, Mar 27 3:45 pm
Deer Valley High School
Game
Home

--- --- ---

Fri, Mar 29 4:00 pm
Prescott High School
Game
Home

--- --- ---

Mon, Apr 1 4:00 pm
Prescott High School
Game
Away @ Prescott High School

--- --- ---

Wed, Apr 3 3:45 pm
Flagstaff High School
Game
Home

--- --- ---

Fri, Apr 5 3:45 pm
Flagstaff High School
Game
Away @ Flagstaff High School

--- --- ---

Tue, Apr 9 4:00 pm
Coconino High School
Game
Home

--- --- ---

Thu, Apr 11 4:00 pm
Coconino High School
Game
Away @ Coconino High School

--- --- ---

Tue, Apr 16 4:00 pm
Mohave High School
Game
Home

--- --- ---

Thu, Apr 18 3:45 pm
Mohave High School
Game
Away @ Mohave Accelerated Learning Center

--- --- ---

Mon, Apr 22 1:00 pm
Mingus Union High School
Game
Away @ Mingus Union High School

--- --- ---

Mon, Apr 22 3:30 pm
Mingus Union High School
Game
Away @ Mingus Union High School

--- --- ---
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